Matthewmatics.com

Photography
Base Rate

Events / Sports

17 Days, LLC. Photography / Video Rate Sheet 2025

Details

1 hour photoshoot
2 hour photoshoot
3 hour photoshoot
4 hour photoshoot
5 hour photoshoot
6 hour photoshoot
8 hour photoshoot

10 hour photoshoot

Realty (HDR)
Residential A
Residential B
Residential C
Air BnB

Air BnB +

Realty Virtual Staging

Virtual Construction/
Visualization

Aerial Drone

Photography/ Virtual
Staging/ Drone package

Video / Audio
Media Rates

Base Day Rate

Project-Specific
Equipment Rentals

What'’s included

Cancellations

Production Assistant Fee

Editing Day Rate

$200.00
$302.00
$415.00
$528.00
$641.00
$754.00
$980.00
$1206.00

$200.00
275
325

(See Residential)

Call for a quote

$35 per pic up to 9
images

$28 per image for
the next 10-19
images

$27 per image once
you reach 20+

Call for a quote
125 USD/ 15 edited
images

$425.00

1,500

TBD

TBD

150-250.00 per day
$500.00

35 HDR photos / same-day delivery
Up to 2700 square ft

2800 -3000 square ft

3001 and up (residential)

Includes 35 HDR photos and 35 detailed shots throughout the location for 3 br/2 ba
residential.

Multi-units, special requests, video services, extra photos

24 hour turnaround

24 hour turnaround

24 hour turnaround

35x HDR photos, 5x drone, 3x virtually staged images (interior or exterior)
Single residential home sq. ft unlimited. Package is for residential, single family
locations only. Contact for a commercial property quote

Details

All media rates include preparation, early setup at location(s), editing of audio and
video assets, uploads. Initial consultation is free.

Appropriate fees will be included in the final estimate/ proposal. Delivery, insurance
fees may apply.

Any and all cancellations must be made before equipment rentals take place. Once
our card is charged you will be fined any cancellation costs or expenditures incurred.
If there is a cancellation the within 24 hours of the shoot, a 250.00 charge will be
incurred.



